DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
THINGY UNLIMITED

THIN JOINT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
THINKABLE STUDIO LIMITED

THINK ABOVE CLOUD LTD
THINKACTIVE LIMITED

THINK AFRICA CONSULTANCY LIMITED
THINK AFRICA GROUP LIMITED

THINK AFRICA MEDIA LIMITED

THINK AFRICA MOBILE LIMITED
THINK AFRICA ONLINE LIMITED
THINK&THING LIMITED

THINK ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

THINK BLK BOX LTD

THINK BLK BOX LTD

THINK BOX ANALYSIS LTD

THINK BOX ANALYSIS LTD

THINKBOX TV LIMITED

THINK BRITISH LIMITED

THINK CHANGERS LTD

THINK CHANGERS LTD

THINK CHILDREN

THINK CONTRACTING LIMITED

THINK CREATIVE MEDIA LIMITED
THINK CREATIVE MEDIA LIMITED
THINK DESIGN INTERIORS LIMITED
THINK ELECTRIC LIMITED

THINKEM LIMITED

THINK EMPLOYMENT LIMITED

THINK EMPLOYMENT LIMITED
THINKERS HQ LTD

THINK FAE LTD

THINK FINANCIAL UK LIMITED

THINK FINANCIAL GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

THINK GAS SERVICES LTD

THINK GREEN LTD

THINK HOMECARE LIMITED

THINK HOMECARE LIMITED

THINK INDIGO LIMITED

THE THINKING ACADEMY LTD.
THINKING CAP COMMUNICATIONS LTD
THINKING CAP COMMUNICATIONS LTD
THINKING CREATIONS LIMITED
THINKING GIFTS COMPANY LIMITED
THINKING MATTERS HOLDINGS LIMITED
THINKING MATTERS HOLDINGS LIMITED
THINKING MATTERS HOLDINGS LIMITED
THINKING MATTERS HOLDINGS LIMITED
THINKING MONKEY LTD

THINKING NOT LTD

THINKING OBJECTS LIMITED
THINKINGON LTD

THINKING SCHOOLS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED/THINKING MATTERS HOLDIN
LIMITED

THINKING SPORT LIMITED

THINK INNOVATION LIMITED

(CONT'D)

06137331
04174180
05739080
10020999
03711302
07557277
07557346
07557323
07557158
07557207
10271196
06859751
11106810
11106810
11246367
11246367
05724143
08103823
08451074
08451074
07952016
10416160
07944137
07944137
08196488
06103229
09166631
04109488
04109488
07872119
10949524
10030476
10650336

10256657
10026602
11253158
11253158
05591707
09403289
08927128
08927128
09851021
05848926
07698927
07698927
07698927
07698927
08454452
09064615
09570906
09471075
07698927

08796048
04387853

WOUU0UOBBO0UE0U0 U0 WO O
SN QSO S SRS SO\ Y e s S QG i S Qe

lwllw)
jrqt

07/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
13/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
13/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
13/03/2018

08/03/2018
10/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
11/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018
10/03/2018
10/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
08/03/2018
10/03/2018

12/03/2018
10/03/2018

THIND HOLDING LTD

THINGALY LTD

THINGALY LTD

THINGBOOK LTD

THINGS CLICK LIMITED

THINK INTERACTIVE MEDIA LIMITED
THINKIT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THINKIT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THINK KIND LIMITED

THINK KIND LIMITED

THINK LOGISTICS & SOLUTIONS LTD
THINK MAKE CREATE LIMITED

THINK. MAKE. DO. LIMITED
THINKMEDIA COMMUNICATION LIMITED
THINK MEDIA CONSULTANCY LIMITED
THINK NOURISHED LTD

THINK NOURISHED LTD

THINK OFFICE SUPPLIES LIMITED
THINKOUT CONSULTING LTD
THINKOUTSIDE LTD

THINK OUTSIDE THE PAINT BOX LIMITED
THINK PINK CARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THINK PLAN THRIVE LIMITED
THINK!PROPERTIES LTD

THINKPUBLIC LIMITED

THINK PUBLICITY LIMITED

THINK SMART MOBILE SOFTWARE LTD
THINKSMOKE THINKVAPE
LIMITED/CRICONDO LIMITED

THINK STRATEGY LTD

THINK THINK LTD

THINK327 LIMITED

THINKTHRUIT LTD

THINKTREE HUB LTD

THINKVIZ LIMITED

THINKVIZ LIMITED

THINKVIZ LIMITED

THINLABS LIMITED

THIONSEO LTD

THIOSA LTD

THIRD AMBITION LIMITED

THIRDBERG LIMITED

THIRD EAR MUSIC LIMITED

THIRD EYE INSTALLATION SYSTEMS
LIMITED

THIRD EYE SECURITY LTD

THIRD PARTY SOLUTIONS NEW HORIZONS
LTD

THE THIRD PLAY LTD

THIRD REPUBLIC RECRUITMENT LIMITED
THIRD SECTOR MISSION CONTROL LIMITED
THIRD WAVE COFFEE ROASTERS LIMITED
THIRDWAVE COLLECTIVE LIMITED
THIRLWELL CARPETS AND FLOORING LTD
THIRSK BODYSHOP & SERVICE CENTRE
LIMITED

THIRSK HALL PROPERTIES LIMITED

10561914
10997851
10997851
09973946
10227705
09968600
11240862
11240862
08664265
08664265
07153695
08844542
07971975
04354718
06836254
11241785
11241785
05376390
10361254
08144855
09465788
07983365
10591760
09479929
05100456
05409984
10651262
09983087

10709413
07548715
07170606
10049714
04168328
11069043
11069043
11069043
08699510
11121596
11121568
05421168
09476247
07138241
05725984

07528016
07985108

10594184
09865248
08427850
10031156
09579275
09457700
07168613

04708528

12/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
13/03/2018
10/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
07/03/2018
13/03/2018
07/03/2018
13/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
07/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018

07/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
10/03/2018
07/03/2018

13/03/2018
13/03/2018

13/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018

09/03/2018



