DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (I) (CONT!D)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) THINGY UNLIMITED	06137331	(D4)	07/03/2010	THIND HOLDING LTD THINGALY LTD THINGALY LTD THINGBOOK LTD THINGS CLICK LIMITED	10561014	(D4)	12/03/2018
THING! UNLIMITED THIN JOINT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	04174180	(D4)	12/03/2010	THIND HOPDING FID	10301914	. ,	07/03/2018
		(D4)	12/03/2010	THINGALI LID	10997031	٠,	07/03/2018
THINK YBOAR CIOID IND	10020999	(D4)	12/03/2018	THINGALI LID	0997031	, ,	07/03/2018
THINKABLE STUDIO LIMITED THINK ABOVE CLOUD LTD THINKACTIVE LIMITED	03711302	(D1)	12/03/2010	THINGS CITCK IIMITED	10227705	, ,	13/03/2018
THINK AFRICA CONSULTANCY LIMITED	07557277	(D1)	12/03/2018	THINK INTERACTIVE MEDIA LIMITED	09968600	, ,	10/03/2018
THINK AFRICA GROUP LIMITED	07557346	٠, ,	12/03/2018				07/03/2018
THINK AFRICA GROUP LIMITED	07557323	. ,	12/03/2018	THINKIT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED		. ,	07/03/2018
		. ,	12/03/2018	THINK KIND LIMITED	08664265	, ,	12/03/2018
THINK AFRICA MOBILE LIMITED THINK AFRICA ONLINE LIMITED THINK&THING LIMITED THINK ARCHITECTURE LIMITED THINK BLK BOX LTD THINK BLK BOX LTD THINK BOX ANALYSIS LTD THINK BOX ANALYSIS LTD THINK BOX TV LIMITED THINK BRITISH LIMITED THINK CHANGERS LTD THINK CHANGERS LTD THINK CHILDREN THINK CONTRACTING LIMITED THINK CREATIVE MEDIA LIMITED THINK CREATIVE MEDIA LIMITED	07557207		12/03/2018		08664265	, ,	12/03/2018
THINK MIKICA ONDING BIRLING	10271196	٠, ,	08/03/2018		07153695		07/03/2018
THINK ARCHITECTURE LIMITED	06859751		12/03/2018		08844542	٠, ,	13/03/2018
THINK BLK BOY LTD	11106810		08/03/2018	THINK. MAKE. DO. LIMITED	07971975		07/03/2018
THINK BLK BOX LTD	11106810	. ,	08/03/2018	THINKMEDIA COMMUNICATION LIMITED	04354718	, ,	13/03/2018
THINK BOX ANALYSIS LTD	11246367	, - ,	09/03/2018		06836254	, ,	07/03/2018
THINK BOX ANALYSIS LID	11246367	. ,	09/03/2018		11241785	, ,	08/03/2018
THINK BOX TWILLIBIS BID	05724143		08/03/2018		11241785	, ,	08/03/2018
THINK BRITISH LIMITED	08103823	. ,	09/03/2018	THINK OFFICE SUPPLIES LIMITED	05376390	, ,	08/03/2018
THINK CHANGERS LTD	08451074		08/03/2018		10361254		07/03/2018
THINK CHANGERS LTD	08451074	. ,	08/03/2018	THINKOUTSIDE LTD	08144855	, ,	13/03/2018
THINK CHILDREN	07952016	. ,	07/03/2018			. ,	09/03/2018
THINK CONTRACTING LIMITED	10416160	. ,	13/03/2018	THINK PINK CARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED		' '	12/03/2018
THINK CREATIVE MEDIA LIMITED	07944137	. ,	08/03/2018		10591760	, ,	07/03/2018
THINK CREATIVE MEDIA LIMITED	07944137		08/03/2018		09479929		12/03/2018
THINK DESIGN INTERIORS LIMITED	08196488	. ,	07/03/2018		05100456	, ,	09/03/2018
THINK ELECTRIC LIMITED	06103229	. ,	13/03/2018	THINK PUBLICITY LIMITED	05409984	. ,	12/03/2018
THINKEM LIMITED	09166631	. ,	07/03/2018	THINK PUBLICITY LIMITED THINK SMART MOBILE SOFTWARE LTD	10651262	٠, ,	08/03/2018
THINK EMPLOYMENT LIMITED	04109488	. ,	08/03/2018	THINKSMOKE THINKVAPE	09983087	. ,	08/03/2018
THINK CREATIVE MEDIA LIMITED THINK CREATIVE MEDIA LIMITED THINK DESIGN INTERIORS LIMITED THINK ELECTRIC LIMITED THINKEM LIMITED THINK EMPLOYMENT LIMITED THINK EMPLOYMENT LIMITED THINK EMPLOYMENT LIMITED THINKERS HQ LTD THINK FAE LTD THINK FINANCIAL UK LIMITED THINK FINANCIAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	04109488					(22)	00,00,2010
THINKERS HO LTD	07872119	(F2)	09/03/2018	LIMITED/CRICONDO LIMITED THINK STRATEGY LTD THINK THINK LTD THINK327 LIMITED THINKTRUIT LTD THINKTREE HUB LTD THINKTREE HUB LTD THINKVIZ LIMITED THINKVIZ LIMITED THINKVIZ LIMITED THINLABS LIMITED THIONSEO LTD THIOSA LTD THIRD AMBITION LIMITED THIRD EAR MUSIC LIMITED THIRD EAR MUSIC LIMITED THIRD EYE INSTALLATION SYSTEMS	10709413	(C3)	07/03/2018
THINK FAE I.TD	10949524	(C3)	07/03/2018	THINK THINK LTD	07548715	, ,	09/03/2018
THINK FINANCIAL UK LIMITED	10030476	(D4)	09/03/2018	THINK327 LIMITED	07170606		07/03/2018
THINK FINANCIAL GROUP HOLDINGS	10650336	(C3)	13/03/2018	THINKTHRUIT I.TD	10049714	, ,	09/03/2018
LIMITED		(/	,,	THINKTREE HUB LTD	04168328		12/03/2018
THINK CAS SERVICES I.TO	10256657	(D1)	08/03/2018	THINKVIZ LIMITED	11069043		13/03/2018
THINK GREEN LTD THINK HOMECARE LIMITED THINK HOMECARE LIMITED THINK INDIGO LIMITED THE THINKING ACADEMY LTD. THINKING CAP COMMUNICATIONS LTD	10026602	(D4)	10/03/2018	THINKVIZ LIMITED	11069043		13/03/2018
THINK HOMECARE LIMITED	11253158	(B1)	13/03/2018	THINKVIZ LIMITED	11069043	, ,	13/03/2018
THINK HOMECARE LIMITED	11253158	(C1)	13/03/2018	THINLABS LIMITED	08699510	, ,	08/03/2018
THINK INDIGO LIMITED	05591707	(D1)	11/03/2018	THIONSEO LTD	11121596	, ,	07/03/2018
THE THINKING ACADEMY LTD.	09403289	(D4)	13/03/2018	THIOSA LTD	11121568	, ,	07/03/2018
THINKING CAP COMMUNICATIONS LTD	08927128	(D4)	09/03/2018	THIRD AMBITION LIMITED	05421168		12/03/2018
THINKING CAP COMMUNICATIONS LTD	08927128	(E1)	09/03/2018	THIRDBERG LIMITED	09476247		12/03/2018
THINKING CREATIONS LIMITED	09851021	(D1)	12/03/2018	THIRD EAR MUSIC LIMITED	07138241	, ,	10/03/2018
THINKING GIFTS COMPANY LIMITED	05848926	(D1)	13/03/2018	THIRD EYE INSTALLATION SYSTEMS	05725984	, ,	07/03/2018
THINKING MATTERS HOLDINGS LIMITED	07698927	. ,	09/03/2018	LIMITED		` ,	
THINKING MATTERS HOLDINGS LIMITED	07698927		10/03/2018	THIRD EYE SECURITY LTD	07528016	(C2)	13/03/2018
THINKING MATTERS HOLDINGS LIMITED	07698927	. ,	10/03/2018		07985108	, ,	13/03/2018
THINKING MATTERS HOLDINGS LIMITED	07698927		09/03/2018	LTD		` ,	-,,
THINKING MONKEY LTD	08454452			THE THIRD PLAY LTD	10594184	(D4)	13/03/2018
THINKING NOT LTD	09064615		12/03/2018		09865248		08/03/2018
THINKING OBJECTS LIMITED	09570906		13/03/2018				07/03/2018
THINKINGON LTD	09471075		08/03/2018		10031156		07/03/2018
THINKING SCHOOLS INTERNATIONAL	07698927		10/03/2018	THIRDWAVE COLLECTIVE LIMITED	09579275		07/03/2018
LIMITED/THINKING MATTERS HOLDIN		. ,	. ,	THIRLWELL CARPETS AND FLOORING LTD	09457700		08/03/2018
LIMITED				THIRSK BODYSHOP & SERVICE CENTRE	07168613		12/03/2018
THINKING SPORT LIMITED	08796048	(D1)	12/03/2018	LIMITED			
THINK INNOVATION LIMITED	04387853			THIRSK HALL PROPERTIES LIMITED	04708528	(D4)	09/03/2018
		. ,					